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If you are looking for easy access to updated information related to banking, look no further! The 
Texas Department of Banking cordially invites you to log onto its website and explore the 
information available.  

The website is located at www.banking.state.tx.us.  

The site contains the following information essential to conducting banking business in Texas:  

Updated Legal Information relating Directly to Your Institution  

The Texas Banking Act, Chapter Eleven of the Texas Banking Code, and related 
rules 

Proposed rules 

Essential Supervisory Information  

Commercial Bank Examination Procedures  

Commissioner's Policy Memorandums  

Complete Corporate Information  

Corporate forms 

Bank history records (showing failures, mergers, acquisitions, etc.)  

General Information related to the Department  

Lists and addresses of regulated institutions 

Calendar of important events at the Department  

Texas (formerly Quarterly) Bank Report  

Direct Access to Key Personnel through E-mail: 

Subject Individual/Title E-mail address 

Department 
Matters 

Catherine Ghiglieri, 
Commissioner 

catherine.ghiglieri@banking.state.tx.us 
randall.james@banking.state.tx.us 

http://www.dob.texas.gov/


Randall James, Deputy 
Commissioner 

Gayle Griffin, Director - 
Bank and Trust Examination 
John Vaught, Review gayle.griffin@banking.state.tx.us State-Chartered Examiner john.vaught@banking.state.tx.us Banks and Trust Bill Murphy, Review bill.murphy@banking.state.tx.us Companies Examiner larry.hearn@banking.state.tx.us 
Larry Hearn, Review 
Examiner 

Perpetual Care Stephanie Newberg, Director Cemeteries and - Special Audits stephanie.newberg@banking.state.tx.us Prepaid Funeral Mark LaPlante, Assistant mark.laplante@banking.state.tx.us Contract Director Providers 

Currency Stephanie Newberg, Director Exchange - Special Audits stephanie.newberg@banking.state.tx.us Licensees and Nanette Smith, Assistant nanette.smith@banking.state.tx.us Sale of Check Director Licensees 

Corporate Lynda Drake, Director - lynda.drake@banking.state.tx.us Applications Corporate Activities 

Everette Jobe, General Legal Questions everette.jobe@banking.state.tx.us Counsel 

Ombudsman, Cynthia Shea, Director - Examination Policy Development and cynthia.shea@banking.state.tx.us Policies and Examination Support Procedures 

Bank Data, Bank Phil Lena, Financial Analyst phil.lena@banking.state.tx.us Report 

Consumer Beatrice Willis, Complaints consumer.complaints@banking.state.tx.us Complaints Coordinator 

Lucille Borella, Public Open Records Information Release lucille.borella@banking.state.tx.us Requests Coordinator 

Employment Jack Davenport, Director - jack.davenport@banking.state.tx.us Information Staff Services 

Technical trouble Roy Arellano, Systems roy.arellano@banking.state.tx.us with the website Programmer 
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